
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CITIBANK; Legal Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201704250001
40280

04/25/2017
08:14:39

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201704250001
40300

04/25/2017
08:14:41

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

STORE
MASTER
FUNDING XI
LLC

23 46 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:46
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY

201712210004
53900

12/21/2017
07:27:51

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SPIRIT
MASTER
FUNDING III
LLC

3 34 Instr
#:20070104000
003470

Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


