Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CITIBANK; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704250001 40280	04/25/2017 08:14:39	CITIBANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC			23	46		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:46 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY
201704250001 40300	04/25/2017 08:14:41	CITIBANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	STORE MASTER FUNDING XI LLC			23	46		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:46 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY
201712210004 53900	12/21/2017 07:27:51	CITIBANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING III LLC			3	34	Instr #:20070104000 003470	Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY